Einwohnergemeinde

Anhang

Brandversicherungswerte

A4

Brandversicherungswerte der Sachanlagen

Finanzvermdgen Immobilien
Verwaltungsvermégen Mobilien
Verwaltungsvermdgen Immobilien
Gesamtbetrag Brandversicherungswerte

Laufendes Jahr
Vers.Wert Fr.
2'488'640
11'800'000
99'430'950
113'719'590

Vorjahr
Vers.Wert Fr.
2'488'640
11'800'000
99'430'950
113'719'590
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